Recommended dimmer

Lancer @@@@ Clipsal LED

DIMMABLE

Chrome finish | Gloss opal acrylic

Model No

LANC16WLED3000KCHR
LANC16WLED5000KCHR
LANC27WLED3000KCHR
LANC27WLED5000KCHR

Description

16W LED Oyster
16W LED Oyster
27W LED Oyster
27W LED Oyster

Light Source
40 x 0.4w SMD

40 x 0.4w SMD
74 x 0.4w SMD

74 x 0.4w SMD

Lumens
1000Lm
1100Lm
1350Lm
1450Lm

www.cougarlighting.com.au

Dimensions

W: 300mm H: 93mm
W: 300mm H: 93mm
W: 370mm H: 100mm
W: 370mm H: 100mm





